ALF | LARSEN AS

FAL

20207-TVP-C3 ENRADIG SFARISK RULLELAGER

Produktnummer: 177514

Spesifikasjoner
Vekt
Bredde/tykkelse
Hoyde
Volum
Dimensjon
Nokkelvidde
kw
Innvendig diameter
Utvendig diameter
Type 4
Delelengde
Type 3
Bredde ytre ring
Bredde indre ring
Type 2
Type 5
Bordiameter
Diameter

Neseradius

0.3157 kg

17.0 mm

0.0 mm

0.1224 liter

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0

35.0 mm

72.0 mm

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0 mm

0.0

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm

Utskriftsdato: 21.11.2024



ALF | LARSEN AS

Antall tenner/rader/deling/spor 0

Lengde 0.0 mm

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ail.no/product?number=177514

Utskriftsdato: 21.11.2024


https://www.ail.no/product?number=177514&source=PDF

	20207-TVP-C3 ENRADIG SFÆRISK RULLELAGER
	Produktnummer: 177514


